
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

No.
1

2

3

6

5

Name
Szántó Dániel

Fidesz János

Szabó László

Hörnyéki Balázs

Szabó Péter

Max. Laps
18

16

15

15

5

Total Tm
10:15.349

10:02.374

10:23.769

10:33.159

3:16.971

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

Overall BestTm
32.145

34.911

36.972

35.081

35.816

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

RCOR
Qualify
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